## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 2105

## Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE GROVE

Printer's No. 3379

- Amend Bill, page 1, line 11, by inserting after "Council" 1
- 2 on Adult Basic and Literacy Education
- 3 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 15 through 17; page 2, line 1; by
- 4 striking out all of lines 15 through 17 on page 1 and "(4)" in
- 5 line 1 on page 2 and inserting
- 6 (3)
- Amend Bill, page 2, line 4, by striking out "(5)" and 7
- 8 inserting
- 9 (4)
- Amend Bill, page 2, line 7, by striking out "(6)" and 10
- 11 inserting
- 12 (5)
- Amend Bill, page 2, line 11, by striking out "(7)" and 13
- 14 inserting
- 15 (6)
- 16 Amend Bill, page 2, line 14, by striking out "(8)" and
- 17 inserting
- 18 (7)
- Amend Bill, page 2, line 18, by striking out "(9)" and 19
- 20 inserting
- 21 (8)
- 22 Amend Bill, page 2, line 20, by striking out "(10)" and
- 23 inserting
- 24 (9)

- 1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 21, by striking out "(11)" and
- 2 inserting
- 3 (10)
- 4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 23, by striking out "(12)" and
- 5 inserting
- 6 (11)
- 7 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 25 and 26, by striking out all of
- 8 said lines
- 9 Amend Bill, page 3, lines 3 through 9, by striking out all of
- 10 lines 3 through 8 and "(iii)" in line 9 and inserting
- 11 (i)
- 12 Amend Bill, page 3, line 11, by striking out "(iv)" and
- 13 inserting
- 14 (ii)
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 14, by striking out "(v)" and
- 16 inserting
- 17 (iii)
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 19, by striking out "(vi)" and
- 19 inserting
- 20 (iv)
- 21 Amend Bill, page 3, line 23, by striking out "(vii)" and
- 22 inserting
- 23 (v)
- 24 Amend Bill, page 3, line 26, by striking out "(viii)" and
- 25 inserting
- 26 (vi)
- 27 Amend Bill, page 3, line 29, by striking out "(ix)" and
- 28 inserting
- 29 (vii)
- 30 Amend Bill, page 4, line 2, by striking out "(x)" and

```
1 inserting
2
               (viii)
      Amend Bill, page 4, line 5, by striking out "(xi)" and
 3
 4
   inserting
 5
                (ix)
      Amend Bill, page 4, lines 7 through 10, by striking out all
 6
   of lines 7 through 9 and "(xiii)" in line 10 and inserting
7
8
                (x)
      Amend Bill, page 4, line 11, by striking out "(xiv)" and
9
10
   inserting
11
               (xi)
```